71
TH & THSS Series Mul-T-Mount Electric Infrared Heater
TH & THSS Series Product Accessories
3-Lamp Mul-T-Mount Series - Bankers Bronze Or Stainless Steel
Housing With (3) Clear 12mm Quartz Lamps Included
NOTE:
•  600-Volt Models also available, contact factory for more
information.
•	 Asymmetrical pattern units are also available for 30° & 60°
•	 Made in U.S.A.
MFG CATALOG NUMBER MFG MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION FOR USE WITH WT.(LBS) LIST
08811239 VMB-41-SS Wall Mounting Brackets (2)  All Mul-T-Mount Models 12 233
08511500 CHWG-222
Stainless Steel Wire Guards
 222 Series
2
63
08511400 CHWG-342  342 Series 83
08516200 CHWG-462  462 Series 114
08543600 CHWG-223  223 Series 78
08543500 CHWG-343  343 Series 101
08543400 CHWG-463  463 Series 118
Recessed Mounting Frames (UL)
Ceiling Cutout (in.) Frame Size (in.)
04419902 RMF-222-SS-A 27 x 17 7⁄8 29 1⁄8 x 20  222 Series Stainless 6
258
04494402 RMF-222-A 27 x 17 7⁄8 29 1⁄8 x 20  222 Series Painted 188
04420702 RMF-342-SS-A 36 x 17 7⁄8 38 1⁄8 x 20  342 Series Stainless 9
318
04418702 RMF-342-A 36 x 17 7⁄8 38 1⁄8 x 20  342 Series Painted 190
04421002 RMF-462-SS-A 49 x 17 7⁄8 51 1⁄8 x 20  462 Series Stainless 11
388
04494502 RMF-462-A 49 x 17 7⁄8 51 1⁄8 x 20  462 Series Painted 240
08811002 RMF-223-SS 32 x 29 3⁄8 34 1⁄8 x 31 1⁄2  223 Series Stainless 15 390
08811302 RMF-343-SS 41 x 29 3⁄8 43 1⁄8 x 31 1⁄2  343 Series Stainless 18 457
08811102 RMF-463-SS 54 x 29 3⁄8 56 1⁄8 x 31 1⁄2  463 Series Stainless 20 557
04877202 RMF-223 32 x 29 3⁄8 34 1⁄8 x 31 1⁄2  223 Series Painted 15 312
04877302 RMF-343 41 x 29 3⁄8 43 1⁄8 x 31 1⁄2  343 Series Painted 18 329
04877402 RMF-463 54 x 29 3⁄8 56 1⁄8 x 31 1⁄2  463 Series Painted 20 409
04407802 31939009 Red Vycor Sleeves All 1600W Qtz. Lamp
2
96
04407302 31940009 Reduces 12mm Clear Quartz Lamp All 2500W Qtz. Lamp 126
04407402 31941009 Brightness by 90% All 3650W Qtz. Lamp 155
04461502 632-1620 Red Quartz Lamps; 1.6kw, 208v 222, 223 & RPH Series 2
162
04461602 632-1624 Red Quartz Lamps; 1.6kw, 240v 162
04462202 632-2548 Red Quartz Lamps; 2.5kw, 480v 342 & 343 Series 190
BRONZE HOUSING STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING
KW BTUs VOLTS REFLECTOR
PATTERN
12mm
DIAMETER
REPLACEMENT
LAMP
WT.
(LBS)
LIST
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
Bankers
Bronze
Stainless
Steel
04874802 223-30-TH-208V 04436702 223-30-THSS-208V
4.8 16382
208
30°
Symmetrical
63016209
25 1139 1283
04874902 223-30-TH-240V 04436802 223-30-THSS-240V 240 63016249
04875002 223-30-TH-277V 04436902 223-30-THSS-277V 277 63016279
04875102 223-30-TH-480V 04815802 223-30-THSS-480V 480 63016489
04875202 223-60-TH-208V 04432802 223-60-THSS-208V 208
60°
Symmetrical
63016209
04875302 223-60-TH-240V 04437302 223-60-THSS-240V 240 63016249
04875402 223-60-TH-277V 04437402 223-60-THSS-277V 277 63016279
04875502 223-60-TH-480V 04815902 223-60-THSS-480V 480 63016489
04875602 223-90-TH-208V 04437802 223-90-THSS-208V 208
90°
Symmetrical
63016209
04875702 223-90-TH-240V 04437902 223-90-THSS-240V 240 63016249
04875802 223-90-TH-277V 04438002 223-90-THSS-277V 277 63016279
04875902 223-90-TH-480V 04816002 223-90-THSS-480V 480 63016489
04876002 343-30-TH-208V 04812302 343-30-THSS-208V
7.5 25298
208
30°
Symmetrical
63025209
33 1378 1636
04876102 343-30-TH-240V 04812402 343-30-THSS-240V 240 63025249
04876202 343-30-TH-480V 088114394 343-30-THSS-480V 480 63025489
04876302 343-60-TH-208V 04812602 343-60-THSS-208V 208
60°
Symmetrical
63025209
04876402 343-60-TH-240V 04812702 343-60-THSS-240V 240 63025249
04876502 343-60-TH-480V 088116394 343-60-THSS-480V 480 63025489
04876602 343-90-TH-208V 04812902 343-90-THSS-208V 208
90°
Symmetrical
63025209
04876702 343-90-TH-240V 04813002 343-90-THSS-240V 240 63025249
04876802 343-90-TH-480V 088118394 343-90-THSS-480V 480 63025489
04876902 463-30-TH-480V 088105394 463-30-THSS-480V
10.95 37372 480
30° Sym. 63036489
41 1655 191604877002 463-60-TH-480V 088107394 463-60-THSS-480V 60° Sym. 63036489
04877102 463-90-TH-480V 088109394 463-90-THSS-480V 90° Sym. 63036489